admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 105 151 2021-22 0 2022-23 102 7 360000(Three lakh
sixty thousand only)

94

2021-22 145 148 2022-23 0 2023-24 95 15 372000(Three lakh
seventy two thousand)

78

2022-23 145 149 2023-24 0 2024-25 140 24 393700(Three lakh
ninety three thousand
seven hundred)

83

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 280 211 2020-21 28 2022-23 183 28 1200000(Twelve lakh
Lakh)

51

2020-21 280 208 2021-22 45 2023-24 150 53 1220000(Twelve Lakh
twenty thousand)

60

2021-22 280 218 2022-23 45 2024-25 253 161 1250000(Twelve lakh
fifty thousand)

66

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 60 66 2019-20 0 2022-23 32 15 1100000(Eleven lakh ) 14

2019-20 60 60 2020-21 0 2023-24 32 19 1105000(Eleven lakh
five thousand)

4

2020-21 60 57 2021-22 0 2024-25 50 33 1150000(Eleven lakh
fifty thousand)

10

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 1389 1284 2022-23 986 452 1455000(Forteen Lakh
fifty five thousand)

274

2022-23 1389 1400 2023-24 1095 641 1470000(Fourteen
Lakh seventy
thousand)

304

2023-24 1392 1380 2024-25 1342 795 1485000(Fourteen lakh
eighty five thousand)

362

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 30 29 2021-22 0 2022-23 26 15 720000(Seven lakh
twenty thousand)

3

2021-22 30 33 2022-23 0 2023-24 27 15 1440000(Fourteen lakh
forty thousand  )

3

2022-23 45 31 2023-24 0 2024-25 26 16 1420000(Fourteen lakh
twenty thousand)

4

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 20 10 2022-23 5 2 500000(Five Lakh) 2

2019-20 20 14 2023-24 14 2 520000(Five lakh
twenty thousand)

8

2020-21 20 20 2024-25 17 9 925000(Nine lakh
twenty five thousand)

7

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first
year

students
intake in
the year

No. of first
year

students
admitted in

the year

Academic
Year

No. of
Student
Exiting

after 1st
year

(Certificate)

Academic